Spezifikation R 407C

Einheit
Reinheit Gew.-%
Zusammensetzung
R 32 Gew.-%
R 125 Gew.-%
R 134a Gew.-%
Verunreinigungen

mg/k
Feuchte e/ke

(ppm)
Riickstand Gew.-%
Sauregehalt mg/kg
Nicht-konden-

Vol.-%

sierbare Gase

Min.
99,5

21
23

50

klares, farbloses,
druckverflissigtes Gas

Aussehen

TEGA - Technische Gase und Gasetechnik GmbH
Werner-von-Siemens-StrafRe 18

97076 Wirzburg | Germany

www.tega.de

Telefon +49 931 2093-0
Telefax +49 931 2093-101
Email:  info@tega.de

Geschéftsfiihrer: Dr. Jirgen Zoller

Max.

25
27

54

10

0,005

0,1

1,5

Testmethode

Gaschromatographie

Gaschromatographie
Gaschromatographie

Gaschromatographie

Feuchte Analysator
Al,O3-Zelle

kontrollierte, vollstandige
Verdampfung

Titration

Gaschromatographie

Sichtprobe
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